2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 220 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA#

Champion

NE 14.1 2074146
NE 33.4 2307417
NE 47.4 2307158

Runnerup+

NE 33.2 1013959
NE 34.2 1314960
NE 35.1 9803338
NE 35.4 0768360
NE 40.2 1215065
NE 48.1 1314819
AAA

NE 33.2 1013959
NE 34.2 1314960
NE 35.1 9803338
NE 48.1 1314819
AA

NE 35.4 0768360
A

NE 40.2 1215065
B

NE 3.2 9304689
NE 46.3 2307107
NE 51.4 2308499
C

NE 4.3 2308498
NE 48.3 1314820
D

NE 46.4 7911467
NE 47.3 2410442

Thursday 26 June 2025

NAME

Kahne Kenneth Packer

George A. Lee
Fletcher Kirt Hewitt

Ryan T. Glow
Dagen J. Voigtman
Jason L. Krause
Zach C. Bryant
Zach Heilig
Trenton Christiancy

Ryan T. Glow
Dagen J. Voigtman
Jason L. Krause
Trenton Christiancy

Zach C. Bryant

Zach Heilig

Robert E. Schlichtma
Korbin Skeen
Troy X. Svec

Brecken M. Niemeyer
Jim Christiancy

Dean J. Davis
Joel G. Petersen

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
JR
JR

SJ
JR

SJ
SUBV

SJ

o

OO

100
100 Champion
100

99
99
99 Winner
99
99
99

99 Winner
99
99
99

99

99

98 Winnerr
98
98

97 Winner
97

92 Winner
92
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 220 Entries

In State

ST SQ

JR
NE 14.1

NE 33.4
NE 47.4

JRG
NE 31.3

LD1
NE 21.4

LD2
NE 49.4

SJ
NE 40.3

SRVT
NE 10.3

SUBV
NE 3.1

VT
NE 13.2

ATA#

2074146
2307417
2307158

1940063

1621898

1859527

2414232

8202852

7810458

0515892

Thursday 26 June 2025

NAME

Kahne Kenneth Packer
George A. Lee
Fletcher Kirt Hewitt

Michael Day

Jade E. Chapman

Michelle A. Schulte

Kanton Olson

Stanley G. Welte

Jeff Stiefvater

Larry R. Larson

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR
JR
JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

AAA
AAA
A

AA

AA

100 Winner

100
100

99

96

84

99

99

98

99
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 220 Entries

Out of State

ST SQ ATA#
Champion

WA 225 9702074
OK 38.5 1854803
Runnerup+

IA 6.2 1854882
ND 39.1 0618358
MO 41.3 2215927
AAA

ND 39.1 0618358
AA

IA 6.2 1854882
A

MO 41.2 0211824
B

MS 245 7801357
C

A 16.1 0111212
D

KS 17.5 1940483
JR

WI 221 2119629
AR 38.2 2207430
JRG

IA- 10.5 1856935
LD1

OK 38.5 1854803
LD2

WA 22.2 1216308
SJ

MO 17.1 2114726

Thursday 26 June 2025

NAME

Tj Main
Kya D. Funkhouser

Lacey Gangwish
Patrick J. Bosh
Justin C. Ballantyne

Patrick J. Bosh

Lacey Gangwish

Steven L. Taylor

Kent Lacina

Ray Dean Larsen

Rob Phillips

Jackson James
Brandon P. Heck

Dillon Hanneman

Kya D. Funkhouser

Tina M. Main

Levi M. Carden

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

LD1

LD1

LD1

SRVT

SuUBV

SRVT

SuUBV

JR
JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

AAA
AAA

100 Champion
100

99
99
99 Winner

99

99

96

97

93

96

97
97 Winner

93

100

98

97
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 220 Entries

Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
SRVT

AZ 38.1 5517840 Gerry Williams SRVT AA 99
SUBV

OK 38.4 9305277 Patrick Stacey SUBV  AAA 99
VT

KS 50.4 2020985 Rob M. Taylor VT AA 98
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event5 ZARUBA HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP - 208 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE 11.1 2307173 Bruin M. Fuxa JR 25.5 97
NE 22.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman 27.0 97 Champion
NE 415 2307107 Korbin Skeen SJ 21.5 97
Runnerup+
NE 14.5 2416449  Joseph M. Sobotka JR 24.5 96 Runner Up
NE 28.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow 27.0 96
(19 - 20.5)
NE 41.2 7911467 Dean J. Davis 19.0 92
(21 - 23.5)
NE 2.3 2521764  Wylee Jack Hinman SJ 22.0 93 Winner
NE 11.2 1215065 Zach Heilig 23.0 93
(24 - 26.5)
NE 46.1 9105098 Nathan J. Hinman 25.0 93
(27 - 27.0)
NE 28.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow 27.0 96
JR
NE 11.1 2307173 Bruin M. Fuxa JR 25.5 97
JRG
NE 42.1 1940063 Michael Day JRG 27.0 96
LD1
NE 5.2 2074226 Mia Malcom LD1 25.0 90
LD2
NE 9.4 1859527 Michelle A. Schulte LD2 19.0 87
SJ
NE 415 2307107 Korbin Skeen SJ 21.5 97
SRVT
NE 8.3 8706786 Michael R. Abbott SRVT 25.0 92
SUBV
NE 13.2 9914837  Jon A. Marsh SUBV  27.0 92
VT
NE 14.4 9911043 Paul M. Teel VT 23.0 92
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event5 ZARUBA HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP - 208 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

OH 52.2 1113128 Elaina Mccarthy LD1 27.0 97
Runnerup+

ND 39.1 0618358 Patrick J. Bosh 27.0 96
(19 - 20.5)

KS 6.1 2067892 Geral Blanton SRVT 20.0 90
(21 - 23.5)

KS 6.2 2017170 James R. Rowe SRVT 22.0 91
(24 - 26.5)

WI 33.1 2119629 Jackson James JR 26.0 92
(27 - 27.0)

SD 32.3 4906420 Fred Nagel 27.0 93
JR

AR 38.2 2207430 Brandon P. Heck JR 25.0 93
JRG

IA- 105 1856935 Dillon Hanneman JRG 27.0 74
LD1

OK 38.5 1854803 Kya D. Funkhouser LD1 27.0 95
LD2

MS 17.4 9403850 Karla J. Lacina LD2 19.0 87
SJ

MO 23.2 2114726 Levi M. Carden SJ 24.5 92
SRVT

IA 275 1909887 Ron Gordon SRVT 26.5 95 Winner
SD 30.1 4907180 Ronald Putzier SRVT 22.0 95
SUBV

AZ 255 1414513 David Landwerlen SuUBv 27.0 91 Winner
SD 31.4 0216355 Michael J. Meyerink SUBV 245 91
VT

KS 444 2020985 Rob M. Taylor VT 27.0 91
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 186 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 6.5 0765803 Chase W. Walter AA 99
Runnerup+

NE 11.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman AAA 97 Runner Up
NE 30.1 9503734 Doug D. Motis B 97

NE 39.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow AAA 97

AAA

NE 39.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow AAA 97

AA

NE 6.3 0110070 Dustin R. Klein AA 95

NE 254 1776839 Bodie A. Kumm JR AA 95 Winner
A

NE 25.5 1418893  Wyatt M. Kile A 96

B

NE 30.1 9503734 Doug D. Motis B 97  Pending Carry Over
C

NE 5.1 2307173 Bruin M. Fuxa JR C 96

D

NE 3.2 2306972  Gavin A. Venderley JR D 92

JR

NE 33.3 2074146 Kahne Kenneth Packer JR AA 97 Winner
NE 39.4 2307417 George A. Lee JR AAA 97

JRG

NE 25.2 1857130  Mitchell A. Pierson JRG AA 96

LD1

NE 6.4 0815246 Morgan R. Mavis LD1 B 90

NE 26.4 1621898 Jade E. Chapman LD1 B 90 Winner
SJ

NE 11.4 2307108 Barrett Debrie SJ A 96

SRVT

NE 38.3 8202852  Stanley G. Welte SRVT AA 95

SUBV

NE 6.2 3213129  Dick Mavis SUBV A 96

VT

NE 6.1 0113542 Duane D. Klein VT B 89
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2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 186 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion
OK 84 9305277
OK 29.2 2212769

Runnerup+
OK 29.2 2212769

AAA

ND 7.1
OK 8.5
KS 154

AA
A 111

A
KS 2.3

B
SD 234

C
MS 5.4

D
IA 141

JR
AR 8.2

JRG
IA 385

LD1
OH 40.2

LD2
CO 325

SJ
MO 23.5

SRVT
AZ 8.1
SUBV
OR 10.4
AZ 12.2

0618358
1854803
2020985

9605016

9302986

0216355

7801357

0111212

2207430

1856935

1113128

1419549

2114726

5517840

4307346
1414513

Thursday 26 June 2025

NAME

Patrick Stacey
Tad W. Nicholson

Tad W. Nicholson

Patrick J. Bosh
Kya D. Funkhouser
Rob M. Taylor

Bradley A. Gray

Jeff L. Cuer

Michael J. Meyerink

Kent Lacina

Ray Dean Larsen

Brandon P. Heck

Dillon Hanneman

Elaina Mccarthy

Sandy D. Digesualdo

Levi M. Carden

Gerry Williams

Bob R. Robertson
David Landwerlen

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SUBV

LD1
VT

VT

SuUBV

SuUBV

SRVT

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV
SUBV

AAA
AA

AA

AA

96 Champion
96

96

92  Winner
92
92

95

93

92

93

89

93

94

95

84

91

93

94
94  Winner

Page 2 of 3



2025 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 186 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
VT
IA- 11,5 8303883 Frank Sick VT AA 94
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